School Calendar 2023-24

PROVISIONAL

Re-Opening Dates:

Tuesday 22rd Aug LC Prefect Training Day
New Teacher Induction
Wednesday 23 Aug Staff Meeting - No Students
Thursday 24t Aug 15t Year Induction Day 1 (9am - 3.45pm)
Friday 25t Aug 1st Year Induction Day 2 (9am - 13.07pm)
Return of TY
Monday 28™ Aug School for ALL years - TY Bonding Trip
School Closure Dates:
School closed Monday 25t September
October Mid-term Monday 30t October - Friday 3rd November inclusive
Christmas Holidays Monday 25t Dec - Friday 5t Jan 2024 inclusive
Public Holiday Monday 5t February
February Mid-term Monday 12t February - Friday 16t February inclusive
Public Holiday Monday 18th March
Easter Holidays Monday 25t March - Friday 5% April inclusive
Public Holiday Monday 6th May
School closed Tuesday 7th May
Summer Holidays School closes on Friday 31st May
JCT DAYS

Parent Teacher Meetings (Time 4.15 to 6.45pm - Please note that class will finish at 3.28pm on
Parent Teacher Meeting evenings as per DE Guidelines)

Leaving Cert Thurs 16th November
Junior Cycle Wed 29t November
5th Year/TY Thurs 1st February
2nd Year/TY Thurs 22nd February
1st Year Thurs 7th March
Open Day Saturday 7t October
Examinations:

House Exam Dates for Leaving Cert & Junior Cycle students
JC & LC House Exams 23rdto 27th October
Christmas Exams 18thto 22nd December
JC & LC Mock Exams 29t Jan 9t Feb

Summer Exams 24thto 31st May



